ACOUSTIC CABINET FANS
CAB Series
Acoustic cabinet fans CAB
Acoustic cabinet fans manufactured from
heavy gauge galvanised steel sheet and
internally lined with 50 mm thickness of
fireproof acoustic fiberglass insulation

position.
IP55
remote terminal box
To ease installation and
connection to external
controls.
www.solerpalau.com 511
ACOUSTIC CABINET FANS
CAB Series
Acoustic cabinet fans CAB
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Before installation check that the product electrical characteristics listed on the data plate label (voltage, power, frequency, etc.) match those of the intended
electrical supply.
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Model A B C Ø D E F G
CAB-100 273 388 395 100 125 162 505
CAB-125 273 388 395 125 125 162 505
CAB-150 273 388 395 150 143 162 505
CAB-160 273 388 395 160 143 162 505
CAB-200 328 430 365 200 216 210 475
CAB-250N 383 525 450 250 263 237 560
CAB-315 RE 443 600 505 315 301 264 615
CAB-355 RE 513 660 600 355 331 292 710
CAB-400 RE 513 660 600 400 331 292 710
Model Fan size Speed
(rpm)
Max.abs.
power